

Misc.(exe) Case No. 43/2013 (Regd. No. 2917/2015)

14.08.2023

Today is fixed for payment.

No steps is taken by the parties.

No adverse order be passed as per resolution taken by local Bar Association.

The case is adjourned today.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Fix. **14.09.2023** for payment.

D/C

A.C.J.M(R)
In-Charge